
 

SCOLAR English Alliance 2023/24 – 
Gen-Z Communication Studio 

Programme Schedule 

 

 

 

  

(FYG01S) “Speaking for All” School Workshops 

 Session Date Time Venue 

1. (50-80 S1-S6 participants) 
One-

off 

The actual date and time of the on-site workshops will be 

arranged in coordination at the premises of the participating 

schools. 

(FYG02S) Exposure Activities: Public Speaking Enhancement Training 

 Session Date Time Venue 

1. 
Class 1 

(30 S1-S3 participants) 

1 Monday, 8th April 2024 

17:00 - 19:00 

The HKFYG 

Building 

(North Point) 
2 Monday, 15th April 2024 

3 Monday, 22nd April 2024 

  

2. 
Class 2 

(30 S1-S3 participants) 

1 Friday, 12th April 2024 

17:00 - 19:00 

The HKFYG 

Building 

(North Point) 
2 Friday, 19th April 2024 

3 Friday, 26th April 2024 

  

3. 
Class 3 

(30 S1-S3 participants) 

1 Saturday, 13th April 2024 

15:00 - 17:00 

The HKFYG 

Institute 

(Fanling) 
2 Saturday, 20th April 2024 

3 Saturday, 27th April 2024 

  

4. 
Class 4 

(30 S4-S6 participants) 

1 Monday, 29th April 2024 

17:00 - 19:00 

The HKFYG 

Building 

(North Point) 
2 Monday, 6th May 2024 

3 Monday, 13th May 2024 

  

5. 
Class 5 

(30 S4-S6 participants) 

1 Friday, 3rd May 2024 

17:00 - 19:00 

The HKFYG 

Building 

(North Point) 
2 Friday, 10th May 2024 

3 Friday, 17th May 2024 

  

6. 
Class 6 

(30 S4-S6 participants) 

1 Saturday, 4th May 2024 

15:00 - 17:00 

The HKFYG 

Institute 

(Fanling) 
2 Saturday, 11th May 2024 

3 Saturday, 18th May 2024 



 

 

 

 

 

*The HKFYG Building (North Point) - 21/F, The Hong Kong Federation of Youth Groups Building, 

21 Pak Fuk Road, North Point, Hong Kong. 

*The HKFYG Institute (Fanling) - 302 Jockey Club Road, Fanling, New Territories, Hong Kong 

(FYG03S) Chamber Debate Club and Annual Chamber Debate  

 Session Date Time Venue 

1. 

Cohort 1 

(20-30 S4-S6 

participants) 

Chamber Debate Club (English Debate Training) 

1 Saturday, 20th April 2024 

11:00 - 13:00 
The HKFYG Institute 

(Fanling) 

2 Saturday, 27th April 2024 

3 Saturday, 4th May 2024 

4 Saturday, 11th May 2024 

5 Saturday, 18th May 2024 

Annual Chamber Debate (Community Event) 

6 Saturday, 20th July 2024 14:00 - 16:00 
The HKFYG Institute 

(Fanling) 

(FYG04S) The Youth Boardroom   

 Session Date Time Venue 

1. 

Cohort 1 

(30-40 S4-S6 

participants) 

Skillset Training Workshops (Conflict Management and Negotiation Training) 

1  Friday, 19th July, 2024 

14:00 - 16:00 
The HKFYG Building 

(North Point) 

2 Friday, 26th July 2024 

3 Friday, 2nd August 2024 

4 Friday, 9th August 2024 

Field Trip 

5 Friday, 16th August 2024 14:00 - 16:00 TBC (To be confirmed) 

Roundtable Discussion (Experiential Learning: Roundtable Simulation) 

6  Friday, 23rd August 2024 14:00 - 18:00 The HKFYG Institute 

(Fanling) 7 Friday, 30th August 2024 14:00 - 16:00 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/%E9%A6%99%E6%B8%AF%E9%9D%92%E5%B9%B4%E5%8D%94%E6%9C%83%E5%A4%A7%E5%BB%88/@22.2903062,114.1895487,15z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x340400b79f00ecbd:0x6b4177eed87246fe!8m2!3d22.2902874!4d114.2080028!16s%2Fg%2F1vp71cxq?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/%E9%A6%99%E6%B8%AF%E9%9D%92%E5%B9%B4%E5%8D%94%E6%9C%83%E5%A4%A7%E5%BB%88/@22.2903062,114.1895487,15z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x340400b79f00ecbd:0x6b4177eed87246fe!8m2!3d22.2902874!4d114.2080028!16s%2Fg%2F1vp71cxq?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/%E9%A6%99%E6%B8%AF%E9%9D%92%E5%B9%B4%E5%8D%94%E6%9C%83%E9%A0%98%E8%A2%96%E5%AD%B8%E9%99%A2/@22.4949581,114.1376143,17z/data=!4m10!1m2!2m1!1z6aaZ5riv6Z2S5bm05Y2U5pyD6aCY6KKW5a246Zmi!3m6!1s0x3403f7945a8e3ca7:0x8533166a1d18e6d0!8m2!3d22.4949737!4d114.1401731!15sCh7pppnmuK_pnZLlubTljZTmnIPpoJjoopblrbjpmaKSAQZzY2hvb2zgAQA!16s%2Fg%2F11f6y22m8p?entry=ttu

